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Dates
SENIORS 

HOMMES COUPE
COUPE SENIORS 

FÉMININES
U18 COUPE U18F U15 U15F U13 U13F U11 U11F

24-août

31-août

07-sept

14-sept

21-sept

28-sept

05-oct

12-oct J1

19-oct

26-oct MR

02-nov

09-nov J2

11-nov

16-nov J3

23-nov MR T1 T1 T1 T1

30-nov J4 T1

07-déc J5

14-déc J6 T2 T2

21-déc MR T1 T2 T3

28-déc MR

04-janv MR

11-janv J7 T2 T3 T4 T2 T2

18-janv MR T3 T3

25-janv

01-févr

M04 fév

08-févr T3

15-févr T4

22-févr

01-mars

M04 mars

08-mars

15-mars

22-mars

29-mars

05-avr

06-avr

12-avr

19-avr

M22 avr

26-avr

01-mai

03-mai

08-mai

10-mai

14-mai

17-mai

24-mai

25-mai

31-mai

07-juin

14-juin

21-juin

                          CALENDRIERS FUTSAL SAISON 2025- 2026


